
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

No.

3

1

11

58

31

55

19

97

03

61

10

Name

Jean-Marc ALCARAZ

Georges MOUTAFIS

Mark GAWRONSKI

Bernard FRANKE

Vincent LORTIE

Serge LAPOINTE

Stephane VACHON

Simon DION-VIENS

Pascal HAMAN

Marie-Eve LEMOYNE

Bruno DESFOSSÉS

Class
GTU

GTO

GTU

GTO

GTU

GTU

GTU

GTO

GTU

GTU

GTU

Hometown

MONTREAL
BROSSARD
STE-AGATHE
MONTREAL
STE-ANGELE-D
DANVILLE
ST-JOSEPH-KA
STE-BRIGITTE
MONTREAL
MONTREAL

Nat/St

QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC

Laps

25
25
24
24
24
24
23
22
22
15

7

Total Tm

27:50.051

28:34.474

27:53.774

27:54.388

27:54.746

28:49.954

28:23.654

24:47.235

28:08.583

19:45.121

10:22.972

Diff

-
+44.423

1 Lap
+0.614
+0.972

+56.180
2 Laps
3 Laps

+3:21.348
10 Laps
18 Laps

Best Tm

57.305

57.795

59.519

59.481

1:00.234

1:00.618

1:03.675

56.632

1:04.099

1:03.599

57.849

In Lap

3
2
6

22
16
12
12

9
7

14
2

Sorted on LapsGrand Prix de Sanair

GTO-GTU-GTX

Course (25 tours - 30 min.) 16H25

Race (30:00 and 25 Laps)

Circuit Routier - Sanair 2.000 Km

7/8/2006 04:25 PM

Printed: 7/8/2006 5:04:00 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring : Jacques Morin

Race Director : Daniel Deschamps

www.stat-timing.com

Licensed to:  STAT Timing

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+44.423

Avg. Speed

107.781

Best Lap Tm

56.632

Best Spd

127.137

Best Lap by

[97] Simon DION-VIENS
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